
Information

Description:EMC/Nickel welding
Electrodes/24.01.2020
Bid invitation number:6300031396

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 13.02.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 13.02.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 24.01.2020 04:53:26

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
         4) Supply should be made as per our PO delivery schedule.
         5) Please attach the Product Data Sheets for 3 type of Nickel based Welding
              Electrodes along with your Bid with out fail.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 002405123105 Nickel Based Welding
Electrode 2 to 2.5m

 00:00:00 10.000  KG

Item long text:
Nickel Based welding electrode 2 to 2.5 mm, Nickel % should be 65-70%, Cr should be 10-30%, with Mn, S, P
etc. Electrode must be suitable to withstand 1600 degree C. It should be suitable to weld Heating Elements of



Information

Description:EMC/Nickel welding
Electrodes/24.01.2020
Bid invitation number:6300031396

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Furnaces, Inconel & Monel Materials. Test certificates for weld metal analysis has to be supplied along with the
supply of electrodes.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 002405123115 Nickel Based Welding
Electrode 3 to 3.5m

 00:00:00 10.000  KG

Item long text:
Nickel Based welding electrode 3 to 3.5 mm, Nickel % should be 65-70%, Cr should be 25-30%, with Mn, S, P
etc. Electrode must be suitable to withstand 1600 degree C. It should be suitable to weld Heating Elements of
Furnaces, Inconel & Monel Materials.Test certificates for weld metal analysis has to be supplied along with the
supply of electrodes.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

4 002405123125 NickelIronBased CastIron
Welding 3-3.5mm

 00:00:00 5.000  KG

Item long text:
Nickel Iron based Cast Iron welding electrode 3 to 3.5mm, Nickel should be 55-60%, Fe(Iron) should be 35-40%
along with other composition like Si, S, P, C etc. Electrode should be suitable for joining and build up of all types
of Cast Iron, Pump Casting. And alsoit should be suitable for joining iron to cast iron, Cast iron to M.S, Cast iron
to all steel etc. Test certificates for weld metalanalysis has to be supplied along with the supply of electrodes.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Nickel welding
Electrodes/24.01.2020
Bid invitation number:6300031396

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


